CH \$40.00 2959

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 ETAS ID: TM357184

Stylesheet Version v1.2

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
XEROX MORTGAGE SERVICES, INC.	FORMERLY ADVECTIS INC.	12/03/2007	CORPORATION: GEORGIA

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	XEROX CORPORATION	
Street Address:	45 GLOVER AVENUE	
City:	NORWALK	
State/Country:	CONNECTICUT	
Postal Code:	06856	
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: NEW YORK	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	2959056	BLITZDOCS

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 214.584.5367

Email: usa.ogc.trademark.docket@xerox.com

Correspondent Name: Thomas Hilbun

Address Line 1: 2828 North Haskell Ave. Bldg. 1, Fl. 9

Address Line 4: Dallas, TEXAS 75204

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	BLITZDOCS
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Thomas Hilbun
SIGNATURE:	/Thomas Hilbun/
DATE SIGNED:	10/02/2015

Total Attachments: 1 source=advectis#page1.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 005636 FRAME: 0221

STATE OF GEORGIA

Secretary of State

Corporations Division 315 West Tower #2 Martin Luther King, Jr. Dr. Atlanta, Georgia 30334-1530

AMENDED CERTIFICATE OF AUTHORITY

NAME CHANGE

I, **Karen C Handel**, the Secretary of State and the Corporations Commissioner of the State of Georgia, hereby certify under the seal of my office that

ADVECTIS, INC.

a Foreign Profit Corporation

formed under the laws of the State of Delaware and authorized to transact business in Georgia on 09/12/2006, has amended its application to transact business in this state by the filing of an amendment changing its name to

XEROX MORTGAGE SERVICES, INC.

and by the paying of fees as provided by Title 14 of the Official Code of Georgia Annotated. Attached hereto is a true and correct copy of said application.

WITNESS my hand and official seal in the City of Atlanta and the State of Georgia on December 3, 2007



RECORDED: 10/02/2015

Karen C Handel Secretary of State

Heur CHandel

TRADEMARK REEL: 005636 FRAME: 0222